Sunday, October 1%

Monday, October 2™

Tuesday, October 3™

Wednesday, October 4™

Thursday, October 5™

Friday, October 6

Saturday, October 7"

Sunday, October 8"

Monday, October 9™

Tuesday, October 10™

October 2017 Chapel Schedule

2:00pm-6:00pm Yoga Meditation (Hall)
7:00pm-8:00pm University. Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
noon-1:00pm Self Defense (Hall)
5:30pm-7:30pm Qi Jong Meditation (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
Noon-1:00pm  Yoga (Hall)

3:00pm-9:00pm Music Class (Library)
6:00pm-9:00pm Tai Chi (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
1:30pm-2:30pm Music Class (Hall)
4:00pm-8:00pm Music Class (Sanctuary)
4:30pm-5:30pm Self Defense (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
4:00pm-5:00pm Yoga (Hall)
7:00pm-9:00pm Choir rehearsal (Sanctuary / Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
4:00pm-7:00pm Wedding Rehearsals (Sanctuary)
700pm-9:00pm  Chinese Christian Fellowship (Library)

noon-2:00pm Wedding (Sanctuary)
2:00pm-4:00pm Wedding (Sanctuary)
4:00pm-6:00pm Wedding (Sanctuary)
6:30pm-7:30pm Roman Catholic Mass (Sanctuary)

2:00pm-6:00pm Yoga Meditation
7:00pm-8:00pm University Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
noon-1:00pm Self Defense (Hall)
5:30pm-7:30pm Qi Jong Meditation (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
Noon-1:00pm  Yoga (Hall)

6:00pm-9:00pm Tai Chi (Hall)

6:00pm-9:00pm Music Class (Library)

Wednesday, October 11" 11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

Thursday, October 12

Friday, October 13™

1:30pm-2:30pm Music Class (Hall)
4:30pm-5:30pm Self Defense (Hall)
4:00pm-8:00pm Music Class (Sanctuary)
7:00pm-9:00pm WAICC (Library)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
4:00pm-5:00pm Yoga (Hall)

7:00pm-9:00pm Choir Rehearsal (Hall)
7:00pm-9:00pm Non Duality Group (library)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)



Saturday, October 14™

Sunday, October 15™

Monday, October 16

Tuesday, October 17"

Wednesday, October 18"

Thursday, October 19"

Friday, October 20™

Saturday, October 21*

Sunday, October 22™

Monday, October 23™

Tuesday, October 24™

3:00pm-5:00pm
6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-9:00pm
7:00pm-9:00pm

9:00am-2:30pm

Presidential Installation Ceremony (Sanctuary)
Wedding Rehearsal (Sanctuary)

CABF Gathering (Hall)

Chinese Christian Fellowship (Library)

CABF Gathering (Hall)

11:00am-12:30pm Chinese Christian Fellowship Children’s Program (Library)

4:00pm-6:00pm
6:30pm-7:30pm

1:00pm-2:00pm
2:00pm-6:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm

noon-1:00pm

Wedding (Sanctuary)
Roman Catholic Mass (Sanctuary)

ACF (Hall)
Yoga Meditation (Hall)
University Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

Self Defense (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

5:30pm-7:30pm

Qi Jong Meditation (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

Noon-1:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
3:00pm-9:00pm

Yoga (Hall)
Tai Chi (Hall)
Music Class (Library)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

1:30pm-2:30pm
4:30pm-5:30pm
4:00pm-8:00pm
5:30pm-7:00pm

Music Class (Hall)

Self Defense (Hall)
Music Class (Sanctuary)
Yoga (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

4:00pm-5:00pm
7:00pm-9:00pm

Yoga (Hall)
Choir rehearsal (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
4:00pm-8:00pm Music Class (Sanctuary)

5:30pm-6:30pm

Wedding Rehearsal (Sanctuary)

7:00pm Chinese Christian Fellowship (Hall)

8:30am-noon

Regenerate Program (Hall)

11:00am-12:30pm Chinese Christian Fellowship Children’s Program (Library)

1:30pm-4:30pm
5:30pm-9:00pm
6:30pm-7:30pm

2:00pm-6:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm

noon-1:00pm

ACF (Hall)
Diwali (Hall)
Roman Catholic Mass (Sanctuary)

Yoga Meditation
University Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

Self Defense (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

5:30pm-7:30pm

Qi Jong Meditation (Hall)

11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

Noon-1:00pm
3:00pm-9:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm

Yoga (Hall)
Music Class (Library)
Tai Chi (Hall)



Wednesday, October 25" 11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
1:30pm-2:30pm Music Class (Hall)
4:30pm-5:30pm Self Defense (Hall)
4:00pm-8:00pm Music Class (Sanctuary)
5:30pm-7:00pm Yoga (Hall)

Thursday, October 26" 11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
4:00pm-5:00pm Yoga (Hall)
7:00pm-9:00pm Non-Duality (Library)
7:00pm-9:00pm Choir rehearsal (Sanctuary / Hall)

Friday, October 27" 11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
6:00pm-7:00pm Wedding Rehearsal (Sanctuary)
4:00pm-8:00pm Music Class (Sanctuary & Hall)
7:00pm Chinese Christian Fellowship (Hall)

Saturday, October 28™ 8:30am-noon Regenerate Program (Hall)
11:00am-12:30pm Chinese Christian Fellowship Children’s Program (Library)
3:00pm-4:00pm Wedding (Sanctuary)
6:30pm-7:30pm Roman Catholic Mass (Sanctuary)

Sunday, October 29™ 2:00pm-6:00pm Yoga Meditation
7:00pm-8:00pm University Chapel Service (Sanctuary)

Monday, October 30" 11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
noon-1:00pm Self Defense (Hall)
5:30pm-7:30pm Qi Jong Meditation (Hall)

Tuesday, October 31% 11:30am-11:50am Daily Chapel Service (Sanctuary)
Noon-1:00pm  Yoga (Hall)
Noon-1:00pm  Organ Recital Celebrating
the 500™ Anniversary of the Protestant Reformation (Sanctuary)
3:00pm-9:00pm Music Class (Library)
6:00pm-8:00pm Tai Chi (Hall)



